Aiculture® focuses on the research, development and production of microbial
culture media and consumables, and is committed to continuously providing
microbial detection solutions for the fields of food, pharmaceuticals, cosmetics,
water quality, etc. The products in this consumables catalogue include microbial
sampling bags, blender bags, disposable plastic Petri dishes, disposable
inoculation loops, disposable spreaderss, surface sampling kits, etc.
Faster & Purer & Safer

● Graduation marks for convenient observation of liquid changes
● Irradiation sterilized, ready for immediate use
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB001 Sterile Water Sampling Bag 500mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB011 Sterile Water Sampling Bag ( with 0.4 mg sodium
thiosulfate) 500mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB012 Sterile Water Sampling Bag, Wide-Mouth 500mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB013 Sterile Water Sampling Bag ( with 0.4 mg sodium
thiosulfate), Wide-Mouth 500mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB002 Sterile Water Sampling Bag 250mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB014 Sterile Water Sampling Bag, Wide-Mouth 250mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB016 Sterile Water Sampling Bag, Wide-Mouth 1000mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB017 Sterile Water Sampling Bag ( with 0.8 mg sodium
thiosulfate), Wide-Mouth 1000mL Irradiation
Sterilization 10  Pcs/Pk
● Polyethylene composite material
● Available in sulfur-containing and non-sulfur versions. The sulfur-containing version (sodium
thiosulfate) can neutralize chlorine ions in the water, preventing the death of microorganisms in
the water sample.
● Except for the 500mL size, which are available in both flat-bottom and round-bottom designs,
all other sizes are round-bottom.
Product Material and Structure
● This product is for single use only; reuse is not recommended
● Avoid contamination of the bag opening with fingers or other contaminants
● To prevent contamination, please use the product as soon as possible after opening
● Store at room temperature; shelf life is 3 years
Instructions for Use
2 Consumables for microbiology
Blender Bags with Filter
The blender filter bag is a sturdy and functional homogenization bag with filtration
capabilities, and it is sterile, disposable, ensuring complete and effective sampling of the
sample.
● Transparent and flexible
● Wide-bottom welding technology, shock-resistant, crack-resistant
● High-quality filter membrane with good filtration performance
● Pre-designed tear opening to prevent contamination before use
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB010 Blender Bag with Lateral Filter 300×195mm,  400mL EO Sterilization 25 Pcs/Pk
BCWCB018 Blender Bag with Full-page Filter 300×200mm, 400mL EO Sterilization 25 Pcs/Pk
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB005 Blender Bag with Tear-Off Protection Strip 320×200mm, 2000mL EO Sterilization 100 Pcs/Pk
BCWCB019 Blender Bag without Closure 320×200mm, 2000mL EO Sterilization 100 Pcs/Pk
● Polyethylene Composite Material
Product Material and Structure
● Polyethylene Composite Material
Product Material and Structure
Blender Bags without Closure
Sterile Blender Bags are primarily used for homogenization of samples, such as food,
pharmaceuticals, and biological products. They provide a sterile environment to ensure
that samples are not contaminated, thereby ensuring the accuracy and reliability of
analytical results.
● Composite material, transparent, with good flexibility
● Wide bottom welding technology, impact-resistant, crack-resistant, effectively
preventing leakage
● Outer packaging is self-sealing to prevent contamination
● Full range of specifications, suitable for sterile sampling, homogenization, and other
uses
Blender bag with lateral filter
Consumables for microbiology 3
Blender Bags with Pressed Strips
Sterile Blender Bags are primarily used for homogenization of samples, such as food,
pharmaceuticals, and biological products. They provide a sterile environment to ensure that
samples are not contaminated, thereby ensuring the accuracy and reliability of analytical
results.
● Composite material, transparent, with good flexibility
● Wide bottom welding technology, impact-resistant, crack-resistant
● Outer packaging with self-sealing for contamination prevention
● Full range of specifications, suitable for sterile sampling, homogenization, and other uses
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB003 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip 200×320mm, 2000mL EO Sterilization 100 Pcs/Pk
BCWCB020 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip 120×180cm, 200mL EO Sterilization 100  Pcs/Pk
● Polyethylene Composite Material
Product Material and Structure
Blender Bags with Pressed Strips, Stand-Up
Sterile Sampling Bags are primarily used for the collection and preservation of sterile
samples, such as food, pharmaceuticals, and biological products. They provide a sterile
environment to ensure that samples are not contaminated during collection, transport, and
storage, thereby ensuring the accuracy and reliability of analytical results.
● Polyethylene Composite Material
Product Material and Structure
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB015 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip, Stand-Up 200×220mm, 1000mL EO Sterilization 100  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB004 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip, Stand-Up 200×320mm, 2000mL EO Sterilization 100  Pcs/Pk
BCWCB008 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip, Stand-Up 400×500mm, 9000mL EO Sterilization 50 Pcs/Pk
BCWCB021 Blender Bag with Pressed Strip, Stand-Up 250×320mm, 2500mL EO Sterilization 50 Pcs/Pk
● Composite material, transparent, with good flexibility, stand-up design
● Wide bottom welding technology, impact-resistant, crack-resistant
● Pack of 50/100, outer packaging with self-sealing for contamination prevention
● Full range of specifications, suitable for sterile sampling, homogenization, and other uses
4 Consumables for microbiology
Sampling Bags with Flat Wire
Wire sterile sampling bags are specialized tools used for collecting samples and
maintaining their sterile condition. They are widely used in medical, food, environmental
monitoring, and other fields for collecting various samples, such as bacteria, fungi, viruses,
and other microbial samples. The unique design of these sampling bags ensures the
sterility and integrity of the samples for subsequent experiments and testing.
● Made of virgin polyethylene material, transparent, flexible, safe, and free from
contamination
● "Pull-tab" design on both sides for easy opening, preventing contamination of the
internal sample
● Wire sealing, overlapping more than three times to effectively prevent sample leakage
and ensure easy transportation
● Independent pre-"tear" sealing line to ensure the bag is sterile and secure before use
● No side sealing, leak-proof design, optional writing area for clear labeling Stainless Steel Wire Reinforced Sealing
● This product is made of polyethylene composite material and wire sealing.
Product Material and Structure
● Sterile Operation: Maintain strict sterile procedures throughout the entire sampling
process to prevent contamination from external microorganisms, ensuring the accuracy of
the sample.
● Avoid Cross-Contamination: Avoid direct contact with areas outside the interior of the
sampling bag to minimize the risk of cross-contamination.
● Immediate Sealing: After sampling is completed, immediately seal the bag to prevent
sample spillage or contamination.
● Temperature Control: Some samples may be sensitive to temperature; select
appropriate temperature conditions for sampling and transportation based on the specific
requirements.
● Clear Labeling: Clearly label necessary information on the sampling bag to ensure
accuracy in subsequent operations.
● Handling Method: Choose the appropriate handling method based on the specific
nature of the sample, such as sending for inspection, transportation, or storage.
Instructions for Use
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Specification Sterilization Qty.
BCWCB009 Sampling Bag with Flat Wire 178×305mm, 1800mL EO Sterilization 50 Pcs/Pk

● The product consists of preservation solution, preservation tube and small porcelain Beads.
Product material and structure
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description  Qty.
JZBC001 Bacterial & Fungal Preservation System 81 Pcs/Box
JZBC003 Bacterial & Fungal Preservation System 25 Pcs/Box
12 Consumables for microbiology
Vacuum Filtration Manifolds
The Multi-Branch Filtration System is a solution filtration device used in biological
laboratories. Paired with a vacuum air source, it enables quick filtration experiments. The
filter cups are made of 304 stainless steel and high-quality borosilicate glass, ensuring
resistance to acid and alkali corrosion. The entire setup can be sterilized directly with high
temperature and pressure.
● Simple structure, easy to operate
● Stainless steel base with excellent pressure resistance
● All components are detachable for cleaning or sterilization
● Stainless steel and glass filter cups are interchangeable
Ordering Information
Cat.# Description Qty.
GLQ-3-300 3-Branch Vacuum Filtration Manifold, with 300mL Stainless Steel Funnel 1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-6-300 6-Branch Vacuum Filtration Manifold, with 300mL Stainless Steel Funnel 1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-3-300BL 3-Branch Vacuum Filtration Manifold, with 300mL Glass Funnel  1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-6-300BL 6-Branch Vacuum Filtration Manifold, with 300mL Glass Funnel  1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-P-2L 2L Solvent Bottle 1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-P-5L 5L Solvent Bottle 1 Set/Ctn
GLQ-P-10L 10L Solvent Bottle 1 Set/Ctn
SPEMFP02-E
Adjustable Oil-Free Vacuum Pump, adjustable pressure:
0.02~0.08, waste collection bottle included
1 Set/Ctn